
               Labor Day - Monday, September 5, 2016

Day Date Day Date Time

RSS Carrots (Grimmway) consolidated to 4-earth Monday 5-Sep Thursday 1-Sep 2pm

 Tuesday 6-Sep Thursday 1-Sep 2pm

Wednesday 7-Sep Friday 2-Sep 2pm

RSS Cut Fruit (Sun Rich) consildated to 4-Earth Monday 5-Sep Thursday 1-Sep Noon

Tuesday 6-Sep Thursday 1-Sep Noon

Wednesday 7-Sep Friday 2-Sep Noon

RSS Juice (Sun Orchard) consolidated to 4-earth Monday 5-Sep Wednesday 31-Aug 2pm

Tuesday 6-Sep Wednesday 31-Aug 2pm

Wednesday 7-Sep Wednesday 31-Aug 2pm

Thursday 8-Sep Thursday 1-Sep 2pm

Friday 9-Sep Thursday 1-Sep 2pm

Saturday 10-Sep Thursday 1-Sep 2pm

Natural Brands Juice consolidated to 4-earth Monday 5-Sep Wednesday 31-Aug 2pm

Tuesday 6-Sep Friday 2-Sep 10am

RSS Celery_FOB (Duda) Monday 5-Sep Friday 2-Sep 9am

Tuesday 6-Sep Friday 2-Sep 2pm

RSS Celery (Duda) Consolidated to Misionero/4-Earth Saturday 3-Sep Thursday 1-Sep 2pm

Monday 5-Sep Thursday 1-Sep 2pm

Tuesday 6-Sep Friday 2-Sep 9am

 Wednesday 7-Sep Friday 2-Sep 2pm

Items from LA Market (4Earth) Monday 5-Sep Thursday 1-Sep 9am

 Tuesday 6-Sep Friday 2-Sep 9am

Wednesday 7-Sep Friday 2-Sep 2pm

 

RSS Salad Items (Misionero, Church, New Star) Monday 5-Sep Thursday 1-Sep 1pm

Tuesday 6-Sep Friday 2-Sep 1pm

Wednesday 7-Sep Friday 2-Sep 1pm

RSS Onions (Gills Onions) FOB Oxnard Monday 5-Sep Thursday 1-Sep 1pm

Tuesday 6-Sep Friday 2-Sep 1pm

Wednesday 7-Sep Friday 2-Sep 1pm

RSS Onions (Gills Onions) Consolidated to 4-Earth Monday 5-Sep Thursday 1-Sep 1pm

Tuesday 6-Sep Thursday 1-Sep 1pm

Wednesday 7-Sep Friday 2-Sep 1pm

RSS Avocado Pulp (Calavo)Consolidated to 4-earth Monday 5-Sep Thursday 1-Sep 2pm

Tuesday 6-Sep Friday 2-Sep 2pm

Wednesday 7-Sep Friday 2-Sep 2pm

MFC Commodity (Iceberg, Leaf, Asparagus, Broccoli) Monday 5-Sep Thursday 1-Sep 1pm

MFC Commodity (Iceberg, Leaf, Asparagus, Broccoli) Tuesday 6-Sep Friday 2-Sep 1pm

MFC Commodity (Iceberg, Leaf, Asparagus, Broccoli) Wednesday 7-Sep Friday 2-Sep 1pm

Member truck Loading Date: Order Must be received by: all times are PST

Item / Supplier


